
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QUALCOMM STADIUM - SAN DIEGO, CA

ROUND 6 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 14, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SAN DIEGO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

186 D. Costella  1521.0601

42 J. Moss  1521.0652

986 T. Ingalls  921.5703

102 C. Gosselaar  1321.6594

255 D. Hendrix  721.8845

706 C. Gonzalez  722.1696

711 R. Goodwin  722.2607

128 R. Johnson  1222.2778

177 M. Rask  722.3859

555 J. Lymburner  1222.39510

413 S. Hillion  1522.45611

201 C. Rodriguez  822.81012

501 S. Wennerstrom  1423.17013

154 J. Morrison  323.60714

318 B. Breck  226.53415

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

42 J. Moss  714.1201

102 C. Gosselaar  1314.3522

186 D. Costella  1514.4853

986 T. Ingalls  914.4974

706 C. Gonzalez  1314.7405

555 J. Lymburner  1315.0076

711 R. Goodwin  915.0757

255 D. Hendrix  715.0858

128 R. Johnson  1415.5549

501 S. Wennerstrom  1415.66510

177 M. Rask  1315.85211

201 C. Rodriguez  1016.46412

413 S. Hillion  616.48713

154 J. Morrison  616.64414

318 B. Breck  218.68615

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

42 J. Moss  914.4291

706 C. Gonzalez  1314.5602

986 T. Ingalls  1415.0623

102 C. Gosselaar  1215.0754

555 J. Lymburner  715.4365

186 D. Costella  815.4926

255 D. Hendrix  815.5817

128 R. Johnson  1215.6198

177 M. Rask  415.6249

711 R. Goodwin  316.09510

413 S. Hillion  516.23411

501 S. Wennerstrom  416.25612

201 C. Rodriguez  616.38513

154 J. Morrison  317.25914

318 B. Breck  123.11515
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